Event date Between Mar 1, 2021 and Apr 30, 2021

Event
Date

2021-03-01

2021-03-01

2021-03-01

2021-03-01

2021-03-01

2021-03-01

2021-03-01

2021-03-01

2021-03-02

2021-03-02

2021-03-02

2021-03-02

2021-03-02

2021-03-02

2021-03-02

2021-03-02

2021-03-03

2021-03-03

2021-03-03

2021-03-03

2021-03-03

2021-03-03

2021-03-03

2021-03-03

2021-03-03

Customer Name

BAST@ FOSEN AS

Hagland Shipping AS

Hoegh Technical Management Inc.

Héegh LNG Fleet Management AS

Island Offshore Management AS

Rostein AS

Rostein AS

Thome Shipping Pte. Ltd.

Eidesvik AS

Larvik Shipping AS

Norled AS

Remgy Shipping AS

Siem Offshore AS

Solvang ASA

Solvang ASA

Wallem GmbH & Co. KG

FFS Marine AS

Fiskenes AS

Hoegh Technical Management Inc.

Prestfjord AS

Rostein AS

Siem Offshore AS

Solstad Shipping AS

Solstad Shipping AS

Thome Ship Management Pte. Ltd.

Event

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Class Entry
Newbuilding

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Company
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Company
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel

Customer/
Vessel ID

40953

43253

18263

32757

26979

34776

37728

40055

31162

27105

39872

32920

24489

26613

27996

22801

25639

30718

40027

27780

20177

25982

26107

Vessel/Item Name

Bastg Electric

HAGLAND CARRIER

HOEGH TROOPER

HOEGH GALLANT

ISLAND WELLSERVER

RO SERVER

RO FORTUNE

STAR MAJESTY

VIKING PRINCE

HELLE

MANNHELLER

REM EIR

Unspecified

CLIPPER SKY

CLIPPER HELEN

STAVANGER

BLOSSOM

Unspecified

FISKENES

HOEGH DETROIT

PRESTFJORD

RO VISION

SIEM SAPPHIRE

NORMAND PIONEER

NORMAND INSTALLER

MARI UGLAND

1

Number of
Events
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Event date Between Mar 1, 2021 and Apr 30, 2021

Event
Date

2021-03-03
2021-03-03

2021-03-04

2021-03-04

2021-03-04

2021-03-04

2021-03-04

2021-03-04

2021-03-04

2021-03-04

2021-03-04

2021-03-04

2021-03-04

2021-03-05

2021-03-05

2021-03-05

2021-03-05

2021-03-05

2021-03-05

2021-03-05

2021-03-05

2021-03-05

2021-03-05

2021-03-05

2021-03-05

Customer Name

Unspecified

@stensjg Rederi AS

Altera Infrastructure Norway AS
Grieg Star AS

Hagland Shipping AS

Island Offshore Management AS
Leinebris AS

Simon Mgkster Shipping AS
Solvang ASA

Ugland Marine Services AS

Viking Supply Ships Management AB
Westfal-Larsen Management AS
@stensjg Rederi AS

Altera Infrastructure Norway AS
Belships Management (Singapore)
Pte. Ltd.

DESS Aqua Management AS

DESS Agua Management AS

DOF Management AS

Fleet Management Limited

John T. Essberger GmbH & Co. KG
O.H. Meling Management AS
Odfjell Management AS

Royal Arctic Line Danmark A/S (do
not use)

Selgy Kystberedskap AS

Solstad Shipping AS

Event

Certificate
Suspension of Class

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Class Entry
Newbuilding

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel

Customer/
Vessel ID

25844
26839

40190

28162

37969

25849

33976

23616

27060

32740

34365

27223

27994

40190

34107

42178

42178

22006

25973

26313

28111

22443

33715

11155

26698

Vessel/Item Name

WOLVERINE
EDDA FAUNA

ALTERA WIND

STAR KIRKENES

HAGLAND CHIEF

ISLAND PATRIOT

LEINEBRIS

STRIL PIONER

CLIPPER MARS

JUANITA

COEY VIKING

FAUSKANGER

EDDA SUN

ALTERA WIND

BELATLANTIC

AQUA HAVS@Y

AQUA HAVS@Y

SKANDI NEPTUNE

SPAR LIBRA

NORDIC SAGA

SIDDIS MARINER

BOW SIRIUS

SILVER ARCTIC

NAUTILUS MAXI

NORMAND FORTRESS

Number of
Events

11

13

14

Report Name:

SP6001 Norwegian Public Events

Data last updated: 2021-05-09 07:20
Confidential, Only for Internal Use - May 10, 20217:10




Event date Between Mar 1, 2021 and Apr 30, 2021

Event
Date

2021-03-05

2021-03-05

2021-03-05

2021-03-05

2021-03-06

2021-03-07

2021-03-07

2021-03-08

2021-03-08

2021-03-08

2021-03-08

2021-03-08

2021-03-08

2021-03-08

2021-03-08

2021-03-08

2021-03-08

2021-03-08

2021-03-08

2021-03-09

2021-03-09

2021-03-09

2021-03-09

2021-03-09

Customer Name

Wallem GmbH & Co. KG
Westfal-Larsen Management AS
Wilhelmsen Ship Management
(Norway) AS

@stensjg Rederi AS

FML Ship Management Ltd.

Hoegh Technical Management Inc.
Secora AS

Belships Management (Singapore)
Pte. Ltd.

Fleet Management Limited

Grieg Star AS

Larvik Shipping AS

Rederiet Stenersen AS

Remgy Shipping AS

Traal AS

Ugland Marine Services AS

Utkilen AS

Vestland Management AS

Viking Supply Ships Management AB
Westfal-Larsen Management AS
Altera Infrastructure Norway AS
Canship Ugland Limited

Diamond Ship Management Pte. Ltd.

Hoegh Technical Management Inc.

Hurtigruten Cruise AS

Event

Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Company
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Customer/
Vessel ID

39132

29553

21783

23256

32752

26171

17601

31477

41440

28162

19339

25644

29450

20370

19957

18350

34366

34258

40190

24864

G112885

18263

23321

Vessel/Item Name

STAVANGER

POSEIDON

TARANGER

TARAGO

EDDA FIJORD

STAR ATHENA

HOEGH LONDON

MUDDER 073

BELNOR

ORION

STAR KIRKENES

IDUNA

STEN NORDIC

REM HRIST

ROCKALL

Unspecified

KILSTRAUM

OCEANIC CHAMPION

COOPER VIKING

LINDANGER

ALTERA WIND

JASMINE KNUTSEN

STRAUM

HOEGH TROOPER

MIDNATSOL

Number of
Events

10

10
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Event date Between Mar 1, 2021 and Apr 30, 2021

Event
Date

2021-03-09

2021-03-09

2021-03-09

2021-03-10

2021-03-10

2021-03-10

2021-03-10

2021-03-10

2021-03-11

2021-03-11

2021-03-11

2021-03-11

2021-03-11

2021-03-11

2021-03-11

2021-03-11

2021-03-11

2021-03-11

2021-03-11

2021-03-11

2021-03-12

2021-03-12

2021-03-12

2021-03-12

2021-03-12

Customer Name

Libas AS

Mgre Logistic AS

Solstad Shipping AS

Altera Infrastructure Norway AS
Golden Energy Offshore Management
AS

Reflection Marine UK Ltd
Seatrans Ship Management AS
Thome Croatia d.o.o.

Altera Infrastructure Norway AS
Awilco Technical Services AS
DOF Management AS

Havila Shipping ASA

Norsk Fisketransport AS

OHT Technical Management Ltd
Olympic Shipping AS

Sille Marie AS

Simon Mgkster Shipping AS
Simon Mgkster Shipping AS
Solstad Shipping AS

@stensjg Rederi AS

AMAR SHIPPING AS

Aker Biomarine Antarctic AS
Brgnnb&t Nord AS

Island Offshore Management AS

OHT Technical Management Ltd

Event

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Company

Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel

Customer/
Vessel ID

39565

28084

29521

21260

25667

33244

25430

39387

40190

34625

31335

27144

33975

15302

27785

31747

33554

34246

27925

28625

40768

43261

34611

15302

Vessel/Item Name

LIBAS

HAGLAND BORG

NORMAND PACIFIC

NAVION ANGLIA

ENERGY SWAN

SW EMPRESS

TRANS EXETER

JO ASK

ALTERA WIND

ECO SEAS

SKANDI KVITS@Y

HAVILA FORESIGHT

NAMSOS

HAWK

OLYMPIC ZEUS

SILLE MARIE

STRIL BARENTS

STRIL MAR

NORMAND RANGER

EDDA FIDES

Unspecified

ANTARCTIC PROVIDER

GROTANGER

ISLAND DILIGENCE

HAWK

Number of

Events
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Event date Between Mar 1, 2021 and Apr 30, 2021

Event
Date

2021-03-12

2021-03-12

2021-03-12

2021-03-12

2021-03-12

2021-03-12

2021-03-12

2021-03-12

2021-03-12

2021-03-12

2021-03-12

2021-03-12

2021-03-13

2021-03-13

2021-03-13

2021-03-15

2021-03-15

2021-03-15

2021-03-15

2021-03-15

2021-03-15

2021-03-15

2021-03-15

2021-03-16

Customer Name

OSM Offshore AS

OSM Ship Management AS

Odfjell Management AS

Odfjell Management AS

Odfjell Management AS

Odfjell Management AS

Odfjell Management AS

Solvang ASA

Solvang ASA

Solvang ASA

Solvang ASA

Solvang ASA

Bulkship Management AS

Dania Ship Management A/S

Olympic Shipping AS

Boreal Sjg AS

Knutsen OAS Shipping AS

North Sea Shipping AS

Reflection Marine UK Ltd

Seir AS

Solstad Shipping AS

Utkilen AS

Vadero Ship Management AB

BOA Management AS

Event

Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Customer/
Vessel ID

41722

39001

37483

37484

37485

37486

38352

27169

37931

37932

37933

37934

G114218

26774

26323

39528

29902

29396

28470

37544

26698

27287

G33810

27147

Vessel/Item Name

SEA GULL

EAGLE BLANE

BOW ORION

BOW OLYMPUS

BOW ODYSSEY

BOW OPTIMA

BOW EXPLORER

CLIPPER VICTORY

CLIPPER EOS

CLIPPER ENYO

CLIPPER EIRENE

CLIPPER ERIS

OSLO BULK 9

NORDIC SUND

OLYMPIC

COMMANDER

ELSA LAULA RENBERG

RIBERA DEL DUERO

KNUTSEN

NORTH SEA GIANT

OCEANIC VEGA

SEIR

NORMAND FORTRESS

GOLFSTRAUM

PRIMULA

BOABARGE 30

Number of
Events

3

15
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Event date Between Mar 1, 2021 and Apr 30, 2021

Event
Date

2021-03-16

2021-03-16

2021-03-16

2021-03-16

2021-03-16

2021-03-16

2021-03-16

2021-03-16

2021-03-16

2021-03-17

2021-03-17

2021-03-17

2021-03-17

2021-03-17

2021-03-17

2021-03-17

2021-03-17

2021-03-17

2021-03-17

2021-03-17

2021-03-18

2021-03-18

2021-03-18

2021-03-18

2021-03-18

Customer Name

Fleet Management Limited
Havdrgn AS

Nordlaks AS

Odfjell Management AS
Reflection Marine UK Ltd
Solstad Shipping AS

Solstad Shipping AS
Unspecified

ZEABORN Ship Management
(Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

BOA Management AS

Ervik Havfiske AS

Fjord1l ASA

Fjord1l ASA

Hoéegh LNG Fleet Management AS
KNOT Management AS
Nergdrd Havfiske AS

OSM Ship Management AS
Solstad Shipping AS

Ulabrand Marine AS
Wilhelmsen Ship Management
Singapore Pte. Ltd.

Alsaker LFC Service AS
Belships Management (Singapore)
Pte. Ltd.

DESS Aqua Management AS

DESS Aqua Management AS

Hoegh Technical Management Inc.

Event

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Change of flag to
Norway

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel

Customer/
Vessel ID

31367

19391

39640

22442

28471

27925

28005

43200

21000

27146

37124

37987

39587

27995

25145

39798

39002

30995

18325

41203

39803

34107

41538

41802

25639

Vessel/Item Name

SPAR HYDRA

HAVDR@N

BJZRG PAULINE

BOW SUMMER

OCEANIC SIRIUS

NORMAND RANGER

NORMAND TONJER

VIKING VENUS

INVENTANA

BOABARGE 29

VESTLINER

GISK@Y

SM@LA

NEPTUNE

SIRI KNUTSEN

SENJA

EAGLE BALDER

NORMAND ARCTIC

VISCARIA

STOVE TIDE

KRISTOFFER TRONDS

BELATLANTIC

AQUA MAL@Y

AQUA SKILS@Y

HOEGH DETROIT

Number of
Events

16
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Event date Between Mar 1, 2021 and Apr 30, 2021

Event
Date

2021-03-18

2021-03-18

2021-03-18

2021-03-18

2021-03-18

2021-03-18

2021-03-18

2021-03-18

2021-03-18

2021-03-19

2021-03-19

2021-03-19

2021-03-19

2021-03-19

2021-03-19

2021-03-19

2021-03-19

2021-03-19

2021-03-19

2021-03-19

2021-03-19

2021-03-19

2021-03-19

2021-03-19

Customer Name

Hurtigruten Cruise AS

Marine Supply AS

Norwest Ship Management AS
Odfjell Management AS

P/R International Offshore Services

ANS

P/R International Offshore Services
ANS

Simon Mgkster Shipping AS

Solstad Offshore Asia Pacific Pte. Ltd.
Solstad Shipping AS

Bahia Grande S.A.

Brgdrene Holm AS

Bulkship Management AS

DESS Aqua Management AS

DESS Aqua Management AS

DOF Management AS

Eidesvik AS

Fjord Shipping AS

Solstad Offshore Asia Pacific Pte. Ltd.
Thome Ship Management Pte. Ltd.
Traal AS

Unspecified

Unspecified

Westfal-Larsen Management AS

Wilson Ship Management AS

Event

Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Change of flag to

Norway

Change of flag to

Norway

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Customer/
Vessel ID

18615

24889

17907

37486

23870

24055

32819

31447

30993

26542

20126

G114216

42178

42180

22006

32606

34039

31447

26106

32988

30350

32988

29553

G113562

Vessel/Item Name

NORDKAPP
NORSEL

SYKLUS

BOW OPTIMA
LADY CAROLINE
LADY ASTRID
STRIL LUNA
NORMAND SITELLA
NORMAND SERVER
NORMAND
COMMANDER
DYRNESVAG

OSLO BULK 7
AQUA HAVS@Y
AQUA SKYE
SKANDI NEPTUNE
NS ORLA

SILVER CRYSTAL
NORMAND SITELLA
MARIBEL
HER@YFIORD
BODIL KNUTSEN
HER@YFJORD
TARANGER

WILSON NANTES

Number of
Events

12
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Event date Between Mar 1, 2021 and Apr 30, 2021

Event
Date

2021-03-20

2021-03-20

2021-03-20

2021-03-21

2021-03-21

2021-03-21

2021-03-21

2021-03-22

2021-03-22

2021-03-22

2021-03-22

2021-03-22

2021-03-22

2021-03-22

2021-03-22

2021-03-22

2021-03-22

2021-03-22

2021-03-23

2021-03-23

2021-03-23

2021-03-23

2021-03-23

2021-03-23

2021-03-23

Customer Name

Hoegh Technical Management Inc.

Klaveness Ship Management AS

Solvang ASA

Hoegh Technical Management Inc.

Hoegh Technical Management Inc.

Intership AS

Karmoy Skipsconsult Management AS

Awilco Technical Services AS

Color Line Marine AS

FML Ship Management Ltd.

Fjordl ASA

Havila Shipping ASA

OSM Bergen Cement AS

OSM Ship Management AS

Olympic Shipping AS

Rostein AS

Solstad Shipping AS

Viking Supply Ships Management AB

Awilco Technical Services AS

Bulkship Management AS

Fjord Shipping AS

Fleet Management Limited

Golden Energy Offshore Management

AS

Hoegh Technical Management Inc.

KNOT Management AS

Event

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Class Entry
Newbuilding

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Company

Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel

Customer/
Vessel ID

20516

34344

26613

20436

20436

34364

27340

34589

27068

31020

31005

30411

39001

31246

40027

29521

34365

34589

38526

12276

31708

29472

20436

30350

Vessel/Item Name

HOEGH TROVE

BALBOA

CLIPPER HELEN

HOEGH TRANSPORTER

HOEGH TRANSPORTER

INTER CALEDONIA

NORVIND

ECO FUTURE

SUPERSPEED 2

Unspecified

BOKNAFJORD

HAVILA CHARISMA

GLORY RIVER

EAGLE BLANE

OLYMPIC ENERGY

RO VISION

NORMAND PACIFIC

COEY VIKING

ECO FUTURE

OSLO FOREST 3

SILVER FRAMNES

SPAR URSA

DESPINA

HOEGH TRANSPORTER

BODIL KNUTSEN

Number of

17

Events
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Event date Between Mar 1, 2021 and Apr 30, 2021

Event
Date

2021-03-23

2021-03-23

2021-03-23

2021-03-23

2021-03-24

2021-03-24

2021-03-24

2021-03-24

2021-03-25

2021-03-25

2021-03-25

2021-03-25

2021-03-25

2021-03-25

2021-03-25

2021-03-25

2021-03-25

2021-03-25

2021-03-25

2021-03-25

2021-03-25

2021-03-25

2021-03-25

2021-03-26

Customer Name

OSM Bergen Tank AS

Olympic Shipping AS

Volstad Management AS
Wilhelmsen Ship Management
(Norway) AS

Havila Shipping ASA
Hurtigruten Cruise AS

Norsk Fisketransport AS
Selandia Ship Management (India)
Pvt. Ltd.

Awilco Technical Services AS
Bulkship Management AS
Eidesvik AS

Fjord Line Danmark A/S

Havila Shipping ASA

Havila Shipping ASA

Island Offshore Management AS
OSM Ship Management AS
Rederiet Stenersen AS

Solstad Shipping AS

Ulvan Personal AS

Unspecified

Unspecified

Wilhelmsen Ship Management Sdn.
Bhd.

Wilson Ship Management AS

Alsaker LFC Service AS

Event

Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Change of flag to
Norway

Change of flag to
Norway

Issue of Company
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Customer/
Vessel ID

29404

27012

32737

21781

27516

23321

31696

18114

34625

38520

32607

17942

27516

31005

25849

39001

25644

31928

22646

17942

27516

G113562

39803

Vessel/Item Name

SKS DOYLES

OLYMPIC TRITON

GRAND CANYON III

TAMESIS

HAVILA PHOENIX

MIDNATSOL

NOVATRANS

BOMAR LYNX

ECO SEAS

OSLO FOREST 1

NS FRAYJA

OSLOFJORD

HAVILA PHOENIX

HAVILA CHARISMA

ISLAND PATRIOT

EAGLE BLANE

STEN NORDIC

FAR SENATOR

WITH NORD

OSLOFJORD

HAVILA PHOENIX

Unspecified

WILSON NANTES

KRISTOFFER TRONDS

Number of
Events

17

18
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Event date Between Mar 1, 2021 and Apr 30, 2021

Event Customer Name Event Customer/ Vessel/Item Name Number of
Date Vessel ID Events
2021-03-26 Island Offshore Management AS Issue of Vessel 25849 ISLAND PATRIOT 1
Certificate
2021-03-26 OSM Offshore AS Issue of Vessel 29255 KL BROFJORD 12
Certificate
2021-03-26 OSM Offshore AS Issue of Vessel 29715 KL SANDEFJORD 11
Certificate
2021-03-26 Odfjell Management AS Issue of Vessel 22443 BOW SIRIUS 1
Certificate
2021-03-26 Solstad Shipping AS Issue of Vessel 27436 NORMAND SAMSON 22
Certificate
2021-03-26 Westfal-Larsen Management AS Issue of Vessel 27225 FJELLANGER 12
Certificate
2021-03-26 Wilhelmsen Ship Management Issue of Company ? Unspecified 3
(Norway) AS Certificate
2021-03-26 stensjo Rederi AS Issue of Vessel 23256 EDDA FIJORD 1
Certificate
2021-03-27 Eidsvaag AS Issue of Vessel 42365 EIDSVAAG OPAL 1
Certificate
2021-03-27 Golden Energy Offshore Management Issue of Vessel 29473 LARISSA 1
AS Certificate
2021-03-27 Hoegh Technical Management Inc. Issue of Vessel 27935 HOEGH ST. 1
Certificate PETERSBURG
2021-03-27 Thome Ship Management Pte. Ltd. Issue of Vessel 26108 MARIANN 1
Certificate
2021-03-27 Volstad Management AS Issue of Vessel 27579 VOLANTIS 3
Certificate
2021-03-28 Chrisma AS Issue of Vessel 05342 TROMSBAS 1
Certificate
2021-03-28 North Sea Shipping AS Issue of Vessel 32753 NORTH SEA ATLANTIC 1
Certificate
2021-03-28 OSM Ship Management AS Issue of Vessel 26580 EKFJORD 1
Certificate
2021-03-28 Reflection Marine UK Ltd Issue of Vessel 29519 GEO CORAL 11
Certificate
2021-03-28 Westfal-Larsen Management AS Issue of Vessel 27224 FINNANGER 9
Certificate
2021-03-29 Havila Shipping ASA Issue of Vessel 27516 HAVILA PHOENIX 1
Certificate
2021-03-29 Havila Shipping ASA Issue of Vessel 28789 HAVILA CLIPPER 17
Certificate
2021-03-29 Island Offshore Management AS Issue of Vessel 27487 ISLAND EMPRESS 1
Certificate
2021-03-29 O.H. Meling Management AS Issue of Vessel 28111 SIDDIS MARINER 1
Certificate
2021-03-29 Odfjell Management AS Issue of Vessel 37486 BOW OPTIMA 1
Certificate
2021-03-29 Reflection Marine UK Ltd Issue of Vessel 29519 GEO CORAL 3
Certificate
2021-03-29 Seadrill Management Ltd. Issue of Vessel 28472 WEST ELARA 1
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Event date Between Mar 1, 2021 and Apr 30, 2021

Event Customer Name Event Customer/ Vessel/Item Name Number of
Date Vessel ID Events
Certificate
2021-03-29 Solstad Shipping AS Issue of Vessel 25982 NORMAND INSTALLER 14
Certificate
2021-03-29 Solstad Shipping AS Issue of Vessel 30994 NORMAND 2
Certificate SUPPORTER
2021-03-29 Thome Shipping Pte. Ltd. Issue of Company ? Unspecified 4
Certificate
2021-03-29 Transmar AS Issue of Vessel 31326 FROAN 3
Certificate
2021-03-29 Unspecified Change of flag to 31326 FROAN 1
Norway
2021-03-29 Unspecified Change of flag to G32682 NYVING 1
Norway
2021-03-29 V.Ships Offshore Ltd. Issue of Vessel 33914 HERMIT VIKING 1
Certificate
2021-03-30 Altera Infrastructure Norway AS Issue of Vessel 38998 AURORA SPIRIT 1
Certificate
2021-03-30 Bulkship Management AS Issue of Vessel 38520 OSLO FOREST 1 2
Certificate
2021-03-30 Eidshaug Rederi AS Issue of Vessel 27203 SVEALAND 4
Certificate
2021-03-30 Klaveness Ship Management AS Issue of Vessel 22059 BARCARENA 3
Certificate
2021-03-30 Klaveness Ship Management AS Issue of Vessel 34344 BALBOA 1
Certificate
2021-03-30 OSM Offshore AS Issue of Vessel 33914 HERMIT VIKING 17
Certificate
2021-03-30 Sandgrevstur P/F Issue of Company ? Unspecified 1
Certificate
2021-03-30 Unspecified Change of flag to 33914 HERMIT VIKING 1
Norway
2021-03-30 Volstad Management AS Issue of Vessel 32737 GRAND CANYON III 1
Certificate
2021-03-30 @stensjo Rederi AS Issue of Vessel 27629 EDDA FRENDE 2
Certificate
2021-03-31 Altera Infrastructure Norway AS Issue of Vessel 39432 CURRENT SPIRIT 1
Certificate
2021-03-31 Color Line Marine AS Issue of Vessel 27067 SUPERSPEED 1 8
Certificate
2021-03-31 DOF Management AS Issue of Vessel 28849 SKANDI SAIGON 13
Certificate
2021-03-31 Eimskip Island ehf. Issue of Vessel 25611 SVARTFOSS 1
Certificate
2021-03-31 Larvik Shipping AS Issue of Vessel 27105 HELLE 1
Certificate
2021-03-31 NSK Shipping AS Issue of Vessel 36694 NYKSUND 1
Certificate
2021-03-31 OSM Offshore AS Issue of Vessel 40712 SEA GOLDCREST 2
Certificate
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Event date Between Mar 1, 2021 and Apr 30, 2021

Event Customer Name Event Customer/ Vessel/Item Name Number of
Date Vessel ID Events
2021-03-31 OSM Ship Management AS Issue of Vessel 23503 EKFORS 1
Certificate
2021-03-31 OSM Ship Management AS Issue of Vessel 39001 EAGLE BLANE 1
Certificate
2021-03-31 Solstad Shipping AS Issue of Vessel 22772 NORMAND CUTTER 10
Certificate
2021-03-31 Stabben Shipping AS Suspension of Class G6409 MERCATOR 1
2021-04-01 Bourbon Offshore Norway AS Issue of Vessel 27057 BOURBON SAPPHIRE 1
Certificate
2021-04-01 Hoegh Technical Management Inc. Issue of Vessel 27935 HOEGH ST. 1
Certificate PETERSBURG
2021-04-01 Hurtigruten Expedition Technical Issue of Vessel 37071 ROALD AMUNDSEN 3
Services GmbH Certificate
2021-04-01 Larvik Shipping AS Suspension of Class 19339 IDUNA 1
2021-04-01 OSM Offshore AS Issue of Vessel 29715 KL SANDEFIJORD 1
Certificate
2021-04-01 Utkilen AS Issue of Vessel 20640 LATANA 1
Certificate
2021-04-02 DOF Management AS Issue of Vessel 21037 SKANDI PATAGONIA 1
Certificate
2021-04-02 Fleet Management Limited Issue of Vessel 34109 SPAR INDUS 1
Certificate
2021-04-03 DOF Management AS Issue of Vessel 31946 SKANDI HUGEN 1
Certificate
2021-04-03 Klaveness Ship Management AS Issue of Vessel 22059 BARCARENA 14
Certificate
2021-04-04 Frgy Shipping AS Issue of Vessel 25612 ROTSUND 3
Certificate
2021-04-04 Simon Mgkster Shipping AS Issue of Vessel 33554 STRIL BARENTS 1
Certificate
2021-04-05 Bulkship Management AS Issue of Vessel 38520 OSLO FOREST 1 3
Certificate
2021-04-05 DOF Management AS Issue of Vessel 21037 SKANDI PATAGONIA 12
Certificate
2021-04-05 KNOT Management AS Issue of Vessel 30350 BODIL KNUTSEN 1
Certificate
2021-04-05 OSM Bergen Cement AS Issue of Vessel 30412 GLORY ATLANTIC 8
Certificate
2021-04-05 OSM Offshore Bergen AS Issue of Vessel 10183 NEXANS SKAGERRAK 9
Certificate
2021-04-05 OSM Offshore Bergen AS Issue of Vessel 27243 ELEKTRON 11
Certificate
2021-04-06 DOF Management AS Issue of Vessel 21037 SKANDI PATAGONIA 1
Certificate
2021-04-06 Havila Shipping ASA Issue of Vessel 31005 HAVILA CHARISMA 16
Certificate
2021-04-06 Norse Marin AS Issue of Vessel 10294 SALAR@Y 4
Certificate
2021-04-06 Northshore AS Issue of Vessel 15658 HELMER HANSSEN 1
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Event date Between Mar 1, 2021 and Apr 30, 2021

Event Customer Name Event Customer/ Vessel/Item Name Number of
Date Vessel ID Events
Certificate
2021-04-06 OSM Offshore AS Issue of Vessel 33914 HERMIT VIKING 1
Certificate
2021-04-06 Olympic Shipping AS Issue of Vessel 26323 OLYMPIC 2
Certificate COMMANDER
2021-04-06 Suntech Ship Management Pte. Ltd. Issue of Vessel 43248 SIGAIA THERESA 16
Certificate
2021-04-06 Unspecified Change of flag to 43248 SIGAIA THERESA 1
Norway
2021-04-06 Wilson Ship Management AS Issue of Vessel G113562 WILSON NANTES 3
Certificate
2021-04-07 Diamond Ship Management Pte. Ltd. Issue of Vessel G112885 STRAUM 1
Certificate
2021-04-07 Havforskningsinstituttet Issue of Vessel 23502 G.0. SARS 11
Certificate
2021-04-07 Hoegh Technical Management Inc. Issue of Vessel 18263 HOEGH TROOPER 12
Certificate
2021-04-07 Melgy Videregdende Skole Issue of Company ? Unspecified 1
Certificate
2021-04-07 NORSKAN OFFSHORE LTDA Issue of Vessel 33802 SKANDI ACU 14
Certificate
2021-04-07 OSM Offshore AS Issue of Vessel 33914 HERMIT VIKING 1
Certificate
2021-04-07 Wilson Ship Management AS Issue of Vessel G113565 WILSON NEWCASTLE 17
Certificate
2021-04-08 BOA Management AS Issue of Vessel 23780 BOASUBC 1
Certificate
2021-04-08 Belships Management (Singapore) Issue of Vessel 34105 BELMONT 2
Pte. Ltd. Certificate
2021-04-08 Buksér og Berging AS Issue of Vessel 26585 BB OCTOPUS 1
Certificate
2021-04-08 Norled AS Issue of Vessel 41112 NESVIK 6
Certificate
2021-04-08 OSM Bergen Tank AS Issue of Vessel 29405 SKS DOKKA 2
Certificate
2021-04-08 RS Maritime AS Issue of Vessel 34223 SKARSTIND 1
Certificate
2021-04-08 Solvang ASA Issue of Vessel 26855 CLIPPER NEPTUN 2
Certificate
2021-04-08 Stabben Shipping AS Lifting of class G6409 MERCATOR 1
suspension
2021-04-08 Unspecified Change of flag to G113559 WILSON NORTH 1
Norway
2021-04-08 Unspecified Change of flag to G113564 WILSON NORFOLK 1
Norway
2021-04-08 Unspecified Change of flag to G113565 WILSON NEWCASTLE 1
Norway
2021-04-08 Volstad Management AS Issue of Vessel 27579 VOLANTIS 1
Certificate
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Event date Between Mar 1, 2021 and Apr 30, 2021

Event Customer Name Event Customer/ Vessel/Item Name Number of
Date Vessel ID Events
2021-04-08 Wallem Shipmanagement Limited Issue of Vessel 28320 NOCC ATLANTIC 1
Certificate
2021-04-08 Wilson Ship Management AS Issue of Vessel G113559 WILSON NORTH 16
Certificate
2021-04-08 Wilson Ship Management AS Issue of Vessel G113564 WILSON NORFOLK 18
Certificate
2021-04-08 Wilson Ship Management AS Issue of Vessel G113565 WILSON NEWCASTLE 3
Certificate
2021-04-09 Alsaker LFC Service AS Issue of Vessel 39803 KRISTOFFER TRONDS 10
Certificate
2021-04-09 Eidesvik AS Issue of Vessel 32741 VIKING NEPTUN 1
Certificate
2021-04-09 Engenes Fiskeriselskap AS Issue of Vessel 40945 MAGNE ARVESEN 8
Certificate
2021-04-09 Island Offshore Management AS Issue of Vessel 34166 ISLAND DEFENDER 3
Certificate
2021-04-09 Norsk Fisketransport AS Issue of Vessel 36634 STEIGEN 1
Certificate
2021-04-09 O.H. Meling Management AS Issue of Vessel 28111 SIDDIS MARINER 2
Certificate
2021-04-09 OSM Offshore AS Issue of Vessel 29715 KL SANDEFJORD 1
Certificate
2021-04-09 Stiftelsen Christian Radich Issue of Vessel 01149 CHRISTIAN RADICH 4
Certificate
2021-04-09 Straumberg Drift AS Issue of Vessel 32385 STRAUMBERG 1
Certificate
2021-04-10 Solvang ASA Issue of Vessel 27169 CLIPPER VICTORY 8
Certificate
2021-04-10 Wilson Ship Management AS Issue of Vessel G113566 WILSON NANJING 16
Certificate
2021-04-11 OSM Offshore AS Issue of Vessel 33914 HERMIT VIKING 12
Certificate
2021-04-11 OSM Ship Management AS Issue of Vessel 27498 STAVFJORD 1
Certificate
2021-04-12 Diamond Ship Management Pte. Ltd. Issue of Vessel G112885 STRAUM 1
Certificate
2021-04-12 Havdrgn AS Issue of Vessel 43325 KROSSOY 1
Certificate
2021-04-12 Nordlaks AS Issue of Vessel 39640 BJJRG PAULINE 1
Certificate
2021-04-12 OSM Offshore AS Issue of Vessel 29255 KL BROFJORD 1
Certificate
2021-04-12 OSM Offshore AS Issue of Vessel 29715 KL SANDEFIJORD 1
Certificate
2021-04-12 OSM Offshore AS Issue of Vessel 33914 HERMIT VIKING 1
Certificate
2021-04-12 Solstad Pty. Ltd. Issue of Vessel 27026 FAR SEEKER 1
Certificate
2021-04-12 Solstad Shipping AS Issue of Vessel 26698 NORMAND FORTRESS 1
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Event date Between Mar 1, 2021 and Apr 30, 2021

Event Customer Name Event Customer/ Vessel/Item Name Number of
Date Vessel ID Events
Certificate
2021-04-12 Unspecified Change of flag to 43355 BOW CAROLINE 1
Norway
2021-04-12 Unspecified Change of flag to G113566 WILSON NANJING 1
Norway
2021-04-12 Wallem Shipmanagement Limited Issue of Vessel 28320 NOCC ATLANTIC 1
Certificate
2021-04-12 Wilson Ship Management AS Issue of Vessel G113559 WILSON NORTH 3
Certificate
2021-04-12 Wilson Ship Management AS Issue of Vessel G113566 WILSON NANJING 3
Certificate
2021-04-12 @stensjg Rederi AS Issue of Vessel 27994 EDDA SUN 2
Certificate
2021-04-13 Misje Rederi AS Issue of Vessel G33384 BIMI 2
Certificate
2021-04-13 OSM Offshore AS Issue of Vessel 33914 HERMIT VIKING 1
Certificate
2021-04-13 Solvang ASA Issue of Vessel 27299 CLIPPER SIRIUS 1
Certificate
2021-04-13 Tidewater Marine AS Issue of Vessel 32835 TROMS ARCTURUS 1
Certificate
2021-04-13 Unspecified Change of flag to G113563 WILSON NEWPORT 1
Norway
2021-04-13 Utkilen AS Issue of Vessel 20640 LATANA 1
Certificate
2021-04-13 Wilson Ship Management AS Issue of Vessel G113563 WILSON NEWPORT 19
Certificate
2021-04-14 Hoegh Technical Management Inc. Issue of Vessel 18263 HOEGH TROOPER 1
Certificate
2021-04-14 John T. Essberger GmbH & Co. KG Issue of Vessel 26312 NORDIC SIRA 3
Certificate
2021-04-14 OSM Ship Management AS Issue of Vessel 27498 STAVFJORD 1
Certificate
2021-04-14 Royal Greenland A/S Issue of Vessel 02292 MANIITSOQ 6
Certificate
2021-04-14 Simon Mgkster Shipping AS Issue of Company ? Unspecified 1
Certificate
2021-04-14 Solstad Shipping AS Issue of Vessel 31928 FAR SENATOR 1
Certificate
2021-04-14 Solvang ASA Issue of Vessel 32598 CLIPPER POSH 1
Certificate
2021-04-14 Unspecified Change of flag to G113560 WILSON NICE 1
Norway
2021-04-14 Wilson Ship Management AS Issue of Vessel G113560 WILSON NICE 20
Certificate
2021-04-15 Altera Infrastructure Norway AS Issue of Vessel 40190 ALTERA WIND 1
Certificate
2021-04-15 Canship Ugland Limited Issue of Vessel 24863 HEATHER KNUTSEN 1
Certificate
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Event date Between Mar 1, 2021 and Apr 30, 2021

Event Customer Name Event Customer/ Vessel/Item Name Number of
Date Vessel ID Events
2021-04-15 DOF (UK) Limited Issue of Vessel 23213 SKANDI RONA 17
Certificate
2021-04-15 Fleet Management Limited Issue of Company ? Unspecified 2
Certificate
2021-04-15 Hobegh LNG Fleet Management AS UK Issue of Vessel 24799 ARCTIC LADY 1
Branch Certificate
2021-04-15 Karmoy Skipsconsult Management AS Issue of Vessel G33069 NORSUND 1
Certificate
2021-04-15 Karmsund Videreg8ende Skole Issue of Company ? Unspecified 2
Certificate
2021-04-15 Norwest Ship Management AS Issue of Vessel 16839 SKOG 16
Certificate
2021-04-15 OSM Bergen Tank AS Issue of Vessel 29404 SKS DOYLES 1
Certificate
2021-04-15 Seadrill Management Ltd. Issue of Company ? Unspecified 1
Certificate
2021-04-15 Solstad Shipping AS Issue of Vessel 25982 NORMAND INSTALLER 1
Certificate
2021-04-15 Thome Croatia d.o.o. Issue of Vessel 34285 BOW PLATINUM 1
Certificate
2021-04-15 Tidewater Marine AS Issue of Vessel 34384 NORTH BARENTS 20
Certificate
2021-04-15 Unspecified Change of flag to 16839 SKOG 1
Norway
2021-04-15 Viking Supply Ships Management AB Issue of Vessel 34366 COOPER VIKING 17
Certificate
2021-04-15 Wilhelmsen Ship Management Issue of Vessel 41204 STOVE FRIEND 1
Singapore Pte. Ltd. Certificate
2021-04-15 Wilson Ship Management AS Issue of Vessel G113561 WILSON NARVIK 5
Certificate
2021-04-16 Bgmmelfisk AS Issue of Vessel 20096 STRAUMBAS 1
Certificate
2021-04-16 Gearbulk Norway AS Issue of Vessel 20068 MERLIN ARROW 2
Certificate
2021-04-16 Hoegh Technical Management Inc. Withdrawal of DNV 28010 HOEGH XIAMEN 1
Class
2021-04-16 Hobegh LNG Fleet Management AS UK Issue of Vessel 24799 ARCTIC LADY 1
Branch Certificate
2021-04-16 Island Offshore Management AS Issue of Vessel 28123 ISLAND COMMANDER 1
Certificate
2021-04-16 Maritim Management AS Issue of Company ? Unspecified 3
Certificate
2021-04-16 OSM Offshore Bergen AS Issue of Vessel 39786 NEXANS AURORA 1
Certificate
2021-04-16 OSM Ship Management AS Issue of Vessel 24379 EKEN 13
Certificate
2021-04-16 Ocean Fresh Foods Ltd. Issue of Vessel 37097 OCEAN FRESH 10
Certificate
2021-04-16 Simon Mgkster Shipping AS Issue of Vessel 27358 STRIL MERKUR 1
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Event Customer Name Event Customer/ Vessel/Item Name Number of
Date Vessel ID Events
Certificate
2021-04-16 Simon Mgkster Shipping AS Issue of Vessel 29914 STRIL MERMAID 3
Certificate
2021-04-16 Suntech Ship Management Pte. Ltd. Issue of Vessel 43248 SIGAIA THERESA 1
Certificate
2021-04-16 Sveholmen Management AS Lifting of class G32682 NYVING 1
suspension
2021-04-16 Tian Maritime AS Issue of Vessel 41395 ABRAMIS 2
Certificate
2021-04-17 BAST@ FOSEN AS Issue of Vessel 19351 BAST@ II 6
Certificate
2021-04-17 BOA Management AS Issue of Vessel 23780 BOASUB C 14
Certificate
2021-04-17 Hoegh Technical Management Inc. Issue of Vessel 33642 HOEGH TRAPPER 11
Certificate
2021-04-17 Norwest Ship Management AS Issue of Vessel 14388 SCAN-FJELL 17
Certificate
2021-04-17 Unspecified Change of flag to 14388 SCAN-FJELL 1
Norway
2021-04-18 Havila Shipping ASA Issue of Vessel 26353 FELICITY 17
Certificate
2021-04-18 Norwest Ship Management AS Issue of Vessel 14539 SAMSKIP ICE 14
Certificate
2021-04-18 Simon Mgkster Shipping AS Issue of Vessel 29914 STRIL MERMAID 1
Certificate
2021-04-18 Unspecified Change of flag to 14539 ICE 1
Norway
2021-04-19 BOA Management AS Issue of Vessel 23780 BOASUBC 2
Certificate
2021-04-19 Bluewild AS Issue of Vessel 15014 LANGENES 6
Certificate
2021-04-19 Buksér og Berging AS Issue of Vessel 26585 BB OCTOPUS 12
Certificate
2021-04-19 DESS Aqua Management AS Issue of Vessel 42179 AQUA HOMBOR@Y 3
Certificate
2021-04-19 Frgy Shipping AS Issue of Company ? Unspecified 2
Certificate
2021-04-19 Frgy Shipping AS Issue of Vessel 25612 ROTSUND 1
Certificate
2021-04-19 Frgy Shipping AS Issue of Vessel 26622 FOLLA 1
Certificate
2021-04-19 Hoegh Technical Management Inc. Issue of Vessel 26171 HOEGH LONDON 16
Certificate
2021-04-19 Norwest Ship Management AS Issue of Vessel 14539 ICE 3
Certificate
2021-04-19 Remgy Shipping AS Issue of Vessel 16602 H.U.SVERDRUP II 12
Certificate
2021-04-19 Thome Croatia d.o.o. Issue of Vessel 34287 BOW TUNGSTEN 14
Certificate
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Event date Between Mar 1, 2021 and Apr 30, 2021

Event Customer Name Event Customer/ Vessel/Item Name Number of
Date Vessel ID Events
2021-04-19 Volstad Management AS Issue of Vessel 28614 DEEP CYGNUS 18
Certificate
2021-04-19 Westfal-Larsen Management AS Issue of Vessel 21001 ISOLDANA 4
Certificate
2021-04-19 Wilson Ship Management AS Issue of Vessel G113565  WILSON NEWCASTLE 1
Certificate
2021-04-20 Belships Management (Singapore) Issue of Vessel 33561 BELPAREIL 1
Pte. Ltd. Certificate
2021-04-20 Bulkship Management AS Issue of Vessel 36764 OSLO WAVE 3 2
Certificate
2021-04-20 Bulkship Management AS Issue of Vessel G113915 OSLO BULK 2 23
Certificate
2021-04-20 Color Line Marine AS Issue of Vessel 24707 COLOR FANTASY 8
Certificate
2021-04-20 DESS Aqua Management AS Class Entry 42179 AQUA HOMBOR@Y 1
Newbuilding
2021-04-20 DESS Aqua Management AS Issue of Vessel 42179 AQUA HOMBOR@Y 10
Certificate
2021-04-20 DOF Management AS Issue of Vessel 22006 SKANDI NEPTUNE 1
Certificate
2021-04-20 DOF Management AS Issue of Vessel 27244 GEOGRAPH 2
Certificate
2021-04-20 Frgy Shipping AS Issue of Vessel 13377 SAFIR 1
Certificate
2021-04-20 Frgy Shipping AS Issue of Vessel 32908 RUBIN 2
Certificate
2021-04-20 Geir Hokland AS Issue of Vessel 37750 MARTINH 9
Certificate
2021-04-20 Hoegh Technical Management Inc. Issue of Vessel 25801 HOEGH CHIBA 1
Certificate
2021-04-20 Tidewater Marine AS Issue of Vessel 32835 TROMS ARCTURUS 22
Certificate
2021-04-20 Transmar AS Issue of Vessel 31326 FROAN 16
Certificate
2021-04-20 Viking Supply Ships Management AB Issue of Vessel 34366 COOPER VIKING 1
Certificate
2021-04-20 Wilhelmsen Ship Management Issue of Vessel 20054 ASIAN KING 1
(Korea) Ltd. Certificate
2021-04-21 DESS Aqua Management AS Issue of Vessel 42179 AQUA HOMBOR@Y 1
Certificate
2021-04-21 Fjord Shipping AS Issue of Vessel 34038 SILVER BIRD 1
Certificate
2021-04-21 Frgy Shipping AS Issue of Company ? Unspecified 1
Certificate
2021-04-21 Frgy Shipping AS Issue of Vessel 25612 ROTSUND 3
Certificate
2021-04-21 Frgy Shipping AS Issue of Vessel 26622 FOLLA 3
Certificate
2021-04-21 Lergy Havfisk AS Issue of Vessel 22584 DOGGI 6
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Certificate
2021-04-21 OSM Ship Management Pte. Ltd. Issue of Company ? Unspecified 2
Certificate
2021-04-21 Solstad Shipping AS Issue of Vessel 22926 NORMAND CLIPPER 3
Certificate
2021-04-21 Strand Sea Service AS Issue of Vessel 31952 HAVSTRAND 6
Certificate
2021-04-21 Viking Supply Ships Management AB Issue of Vessel 34366 COOPER VIKING 3
Certificate
2021-04-21 @stensjg Rederi AS Issue of Vessel 27629 EDDA FRENDE 3
Certificate
2021-04-22 Fiskebas AS Issue of Vessel 32283 FISKEBAS 6
Certificate
2021-04-22 Golden Energy Offshore Management Issue of Vessel 29472 DESPINA 1
AS Certificate
2021-04-22 Havila Shipping ASA Issue of Vessel 26455 FORTRESS 1
Certificate
2021-04-22 Havila Shipping ASA Issue of Vessel 27974 HAVILA BORG 22
Certificate
2021-04-22 Hoegh Technical Management Inc. Issue of Vessel 32918 HOEGH 16
Certificate JACKSONVILLE
2021-04-22 Kristiansund Taub&tservice AS Issue of Vessel G10087 WATERMAN 1
Certificate
2021-04-22 Marine Supply AS Issue of Vessel G94338 POLAR VIKING 1
Certificate
2021-04-22 Myklebusthaug Management AS Issue of Vessel 32301 DINA STAR 1
Certificate
2021-04-22 Norwest Ship Management AS Issue of Vessel 16839 SKOG 1
Certificate
2021-04-22 OSM Offshore AS Issue of Vessel 33174 HEIDRUN B 6
Certificate
2021-04-22 Odfjell Management AS Issue of Vessel 22442 BOW SUMMER 1
Certificate
2021-04-22 Sandnessjgen Videregdende Skole Issue of Company ? Unspecified 2
Certificate
2021-04-22 Solvang ASA Issue of Vessel 26854 CLIPPER ORION 2
Certificate
2021-04-22 Wallem GmbH & Co. KG Issue of Vessel 27996 STAVANGER 1
Certificate BLOSSOM
2021-04-22 Wallem GmbH & Co. KG Issue of Vessel 31458 JO PROVEL 3
Certificate
2021-04-22 Wilson Ship Management AS Issue of Vessel 16674 WILSON SAGA 1
Certificate
2021-04-22 Wilson Ship Management AS Issue of Vessel G113562 WILSON NANTES 5
Certificate
2021-04-23 Altera Infrastructure Norway AS Issue of Vessel 39431 TIDE SPIRIT 3
Certificate
2021-04-23 Eintor AS Suspension of Class 14778 @YGARDEN 1
2021-04-23 HER@Y VIDAREGAANDE SKULE AVD Issue of Company ? Unspecified 2
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FOSNAVAG Certificate
2021-04-23 Havforskningsinstituttet Issue of Vessel 34021 KRONPRINS HAAKON 9
Certificate
2021-04-23 Hegggy AS Issue of Vessel 20104 SIOGLANS 6
Certificate
2021-04-23 Hurtigruten Cruise AS Issue of Vessel 13038 VESTERALEN 4
Certificate
2021-04-23 Hurtigruten Expedition Technical Issue of Vessel 37073 FRIDTJOF NANSEN 3
Services GmbH Certificate
2021-04-23 Hoegh LNG Fleet Management AS UK Issue of Vessel 24798 ARCTIC PRINCESS 3
Branch Certificate
2021-04-23 Nordic Wildfish AS Issue of Vessel 19545 MOLNES 5
Certificate
2021-04-23 OSM Offshore Bergen AS Issue of Vessel 07220 ELEKTRON II 8
Certificate
2021-04-23 Primebulk Shipmanagement Ltd. Issue of Vessel 34029 BELLIGHT 11
Certificate
2021-04-23 Rederi Stornes AS Issue of Vessel 37170 RIPNES 10
Certificate
2021-04-23 Seadrill Management Ltd. Issue of Company ? Unspecified 3
Certificate
2021-04-23 Solstad Shipping AS Issue of Vessel 22926 NORMAND CLIPPER 18
Certificate
2021-04-23 Solstad Shipping AS Issue of Vessel 32564 NORMAND JARL 19
Certificate
2021-04-23 Solstad Shipping AS Issue of Vessel 33194 NORMAND JARSTEIN 19
Certificate
2021-04-23 Thome Ship Management Pte. Ltd. Issue of Vessel 34259 MARI JONE 1
Certificate
2021-04-23 Tidewater Marine AS Issue of Vessel 27717 TROMS CASTOR 18
Certificate
2021-04-23 Transmar AS Issue of Vessel 34150 KNARRLAGSUND 17
Certificate
2021-04-23 Wallem GmbH & Co. KG Issue of Vessel 31458 JO PROVEL 14
Certificate
2021-04-23 Westfal-Larsen Management AS Issue of Vessel 20667 INDIANA 3
Certificate
2021-04-23 Westfal-Larsen Management AS Issue of Vessel 26605 POSIDANA 1
Certificate
2021-04-23 @stensjg Rederi AS Issue of Vessel 23256 EDDA FJORD 1
Certificate
2021-04-24 BW Fleet Management AS Issue of Vessel 27373 BW AUSTRIA 17
Certificate
2021-04-24 Westfal-Larsen Management AS Issue of Vessel 27225 FJELLANGER 1
Certificate
2021-04-25 BW Fleet Management AS Issue of Vessel 27373 BW AUSTRIA 3
Certificate
2021-04-25 Bulkship Management AS Issue of Vessel 38520 OSLO FOREST 1 4
Certificate
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2021-04-25 Bulkship Management AS Issue of Vessel G114217 OSLO BULK 8 13
Certificate
2021-04-25 Color Line Marine AS Issue of Vessel 27067 SUPERSPEED 1 1
Certificate
2021-04-25 Thome Ship Management Pte. Ltd. Issue of Vessel 26105 MARILEE 1
Certificate
2021-04-26 BOA Management AS Issue of Vessel 23780 BOASUBC 1
Certificate
2021-04-26 BW Fleet Management AS Issue of Vessel 22992 BW BOSTON 3
Certificate
2021-04-26 Bulkship Management AS Issue of Vessel 38522 OSLO FOREST 2 3
Certificate
2021-04-26 Eidsvaag AS Issue of Vessel 32441 EIDSVAAG PIONER 11
Certificate
2021-04-26 Fjord Shipping AS Issue of Vessel 33715 SILVER ARCTIC 15
Certificate
2021-04-26 Havila Shipping ASA Issue of Vessel 27516 HAVILA PHOENIX 3
Certificate
2021-04-26 Havila Shipping ASA Issue of Vessel 28262 HAVILA JUPITER 20
Certificate
2021-04-26 KNOT Management AS Issue of Vessel 35940 TUVA KNUTSEN 6
Certificate
2021-04-26 Kragerg Fjordb3tselskap IKS Issue of Vessel 25238 KRAGER@® 4
Certificate
2021-04-26 Nordlaks Brgnnbat AS Issue of Vessel 39640 BJJRG PAULINE 1
Certificate
2021-04-26 Norled AS Issue of Vessel 39873 FODNES 3
Certificate
2021-04-26 Solvang ASA Issue of Vessel 32114 CLIPPER QUITO 14
Certificate
2021-04-26 Veibust Fiskeriselskap AS Issue of Vessel 39809 HAVSKIJER 3
Certificate
2021-04-26 Westfal-Larsen Management AS Issue of Vessel 27224 FINNANGER 1
Certificate
2021-04-27 Altera Infrastructure Norway AS Issue of Vessel 22543 NAVION OSLO 1
Certificate
2021-04-27 Belships Management (Singapore) Issue of Vessel 34107 BELATLANTIC 11
Pte. Ltd. Certificate
2021-04-27 Hoegh Technical Management Inc. Issue of Vessel 21520 HOEGH ASIA 1
Certificate
2021-04-27 Libas AS Issue of Vessel 39565 LIBAS 1
Certificate
2021-04-27 OSM Offshore AS Issue of Vessel 32669 HERMIT PROTECTOR 18
Certificate
2021-04-27 Seabird Exploration Norway AS Issue of Company ? Unspecified 2
Certificate
2021-04-27 Simon Mgkster Shipping AS Issue of Vessel 33554 STRIL BARENTS 1
Certificate
2021-04-27 Thome Ship Management Pte. Ltd. Issue of Vessel 34259 MARI JONE 18
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2021-04-27 Torghatten Trafikkselskap AS Issue of Vessel 42038 LIV GRANNES 5
Certificate
2021-04-27 Unspecified Change of flag to 32669 HERMIT PROTECTOR 1
Norway
2021-04-28 AKOFS Offshore Operations AS Issue of Company ? Unspecified 1
Certificate
2021-04-28 AKOFS Offshore Operations AS Issue of Vessel 28661 AKER WAYFARER 3
Certificate
2021-04-28 Fjord Shipping AS Issue of Vessel 27052 SILVER BERGEN 3
Certificate
2021-04-28 Fjord Shipping AS Issue of Vessel 33715 SILVER ARCTIC 3
Certificate
2021-04-28 Fjordl ASA Issue of Vessel 35539 VISION OF THE 3
Certificate FJORDS
2021-04-28 Fjordl ASA Issue of Vessel 37876 FUTURE OF THE 3
Certificate FJORDS
2021-04-28 Fleet Management Limited Issue of Vessel 26140 VELA 20
Certificate
2021-04-28 Hordafor AS Issue of Vessel 43394 HORDAFOR II 2
Certificate
2021-04-28 Solstad Shipping AS Issue of Vessel 33327 NORMAND 9
Certificate NAVIGATOR
2021-04-28 Thome Croatia d.o.o. Issue of Vessel 34285 BOW PLATINUM 1
Certificate
2021-04-29 DOF Management AS Issue of Vessel 27394 SKANDI ACERGY 7
Certificate
2021-04-29 Fjord Shipping AS Issue of Vessel 26940 SILVER COPENHAGEN 2
Certificate
2021-04-29 Island Offshore Management AS Issue of Vessel 26816 ISLAND VALIANT 19
Certificate
2021-04-29 Nordtun tral A/S Issue of Vessel 22148 MOSTEIN 6
Certificate
2021-04-29 OSM Ship Management AS Issue of Vessel 27498 STAVFJORD 20
Certificate
2021-04-29 Reederei F. Laeisz GmbH Issue of Company ? Unspecified 2
Certificate
2021-04-29 Sglvtrans Management AS Issue of Vessel 26699 RONJA VIKING 1
Certificate
2021-04-29 Tidewater Marine AS Issue of Vessel 32377 NORTH CRUYS 17
Certificate
2021-04-29 Viking Supply Ships Management AB Issue of Vessel 34366 COOPER VIKING 2
Certificate
2021-04-30 Awilco Technical Services AS Issue of Vessel 34625 ECO SEAS 1
Certificate
2021-04-30 Color Line Marine AS Issue of Vessel 15060 COLOR VIKING 1
Certificate
2021-04-30 DOF Management AS Issue of Vessel 26903 SKANDI FLORA 13
Certificate
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2021-04-30 DOF Management AS Issue of Vessel 28256 SKANDI VEGA 3
Certificate
2021-04-30 Fjordl ASA Issue of Vessel 28426 ROMSDALSFIORD 2
Certificate
2021-04-30 Fjordl ASA Issue of Vessel 29459 KORSFIORD 2
Certificate
2021-04-30 Hoegh Technical Management Inc. Issue of Vessel 18263 HOEGH TROOPER 1
Certificate
2021-04-30 Hoegh Technical Management Inc. Issue of Vessel 26171 HOEGH LONDON 2
Certificate
2021-04-30 Island Offshore Management AS Issue of Vessel 26816 ISLAND VALIANT 1
Certificate
2021-04-30 Olympic Shipping AS Issue of Vessel 28559 OLYMPIC ELECTRA 14
Certificate
2021-04-30 Rev Ocean AS Issue of Vessel 37825 <No Name> 1
Certificate
2021-04-30 Rev Ocean AS Issue of Vessel 37825 REV OCEAN 2
Certificate
2021-04-30 Rostein AS Issue of Vessel 40932 RO VENTURE 1
Certificate
2021-04-30 Solstad Offshore Asia Pacific Pte. Ltd. Issue of Vessel 32080 NORMAND SUPRA 3
Certificate
2021-04-30 Sglvtrans Management AS Issue of Vessel 43378 RONJA NORDIC 1
Certificate
2021-04-30 Thome Croatia d.o.o. Issue of Vessel 34285 BOW PLATINUM 1
Certificate
2021-04-30 Tidewater Marine AS Issue of Vessel 32377 NORTH CRUYS 3
Certificate
2021-04-30 Wallem Shipmanagement Limited Issue of Company ? Unspecified 4
Certificate
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